



CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

NYC Department of Buildings Work Permit Data

Premises: 600 CLARENCE AVENUE BRONX

BIN: 2113243 Block: 5486 Lot: 7501

Filed At: 600 CLARENCE AVENUE BRONX

Job Type: A2 - ALTERATION TYPE 2

Inspection History

by dialing 311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.

Job No: 200801891 Fee: **STANDARD**

200801891-01-EW-SP Permit No: Seq. No.:

Issued: 02/18/2004 **Expires:** 02/17/2005 Status:

Filing Date: 02/18/2004 INITIAL

ISSUED

Work:

Proposed Job Start: 02/18/2004

Work Approved:

01/30/2004

ALTERATION TYPE 2 - SPRINKLER

FILE SPRINKLER APPLICATION IN CONJUNCTIO N TO NEW BUILDING. NO CHANGE I

USE OR MEANS OF EGRESS.

Issued to: MICHAEL AMANTEA

J-2 - RESIDENTIAL APT HOUSE Use:

Landmark:

NO

Stories: 0

Review is requested under Building Code: 1968

FIRE SUPPRESSION CONTRACTOR B

Business: MAGIC MECHANICAL INC.

License No: FS 000820

Phone: 718-925-9201

88-05 101ST AVENUE OZONE PARKQY NY 11417

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center